
UCS 

7th & 8th Grade 

Volleyball 

Fall - 2025 

___________     

 

Game Time: 4:00 - 1st game, 2nd to follow 
September 22 – October 6: 8th grade game followed by the 7th grade game 

October 8 – October 22: 7th grade game followed by the 8th grade game 

October 27 & 29 games TBD 

 

Monday, September 22 Wednesday, September 24 Monday, September 29 

Jeannette @ Shelby Bemis @ Jeannette Shelby @ Malow 

Malow @ Bemis Eppler @ Malow Eppler @ Bemis 

Eppler @ Davis Davis @ Shelby Davis @ Jeannette 

   

   

Wednesday, October 1 Monday, October 6 Wednesday, October 8 

Bemis @ Davis Jeannette @ Eppler Shelby @ Jeannette 

Shelby @ Eppler Bemis @ Shelby Davis @ Eppler 

Malow @ Jeannette Malow @ Davis Bemis @ Malow 

   

   

Monday, October 13 Wednesday, October 15 Monday, October 20 

Jeannette @ Bemis Malow @ Shelby Davis @ Bemis 

Malow @ Eppler Bemis @ Eppler Eppler @ Shelby 

Shelby @ Davis Jeannette @ Davis Jeannette @ Malow 

   

   

Wednesday, October 22 Monday, October 27 Wednesday, October 29 

Eppler @ Jeannette Schedule TBD Schedule TBD 

Shelby @ Bemis   

Davis @ Malow   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


